
Jennifer Burdick - Broadway Coalition Response to June 17, 2014 Memo 

  
Jennifer, 
  
I have attached a response to the memo from Director Cole to Councilmember Regina Romero.   I have also 
attached the memo about which we are commenting. 
  
  
  
JD Garcia 
 for the Broadway Coalition 
  
Cc:  Mayor and Council 
  

From:    "Garcia, Jose D - (jdgarcia)" <jdgarcia@email.arizona.edu>
To:

   
"Daryl.Cole@tucsnaz.gov" <Daryl.Cole@tucsnaz.gov>, 
"Jennifer.burdick@tucsonaz.gov" <Jennifer.burdick@tucsonaz.gov>

Date:    6/30/2014 1:33 PM
Subject:    Broadway Coalition Response to June 17, 2014 Memo
CC:

   

"Regina.Romero@tucsonaz.gov" <Regina.Romero@tucsonaz.gov>, 
"Karin.Uhlich@tucsonaz.gov" <Karin.Uhlich@tucsonaz.gov>, 
"Richard.Fimbres@tucsonaz.gov" <Richard.Fimbres@tucsonaz.gov>, 
"shirley.scott@tucsonaz.gov" <shirley.scott@tucsonaz.gov>, 
"Paul.Cunningham@tucsonaz.gov" <Paul.Cunningham@tucsonaz.gov>, Steve 
Kozachik <votestevek@gmail.com>, "jonathan.rothschild@tucsonaz.gov" 
<jonathan.rothschild@tucsonaz.gov>

Attachments:   6-19-2014 Reponses to Broadway Coalition.pdf; Response to Daryl Cole  memo  
(1).docx; Traffic Charts.pdf
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